FTHSFEIR LM HEHIE)

C) f R EE
35 T T T
30 e
T G G @ WA
2 | i S o < o e

15 | T e Y G

10 KA S u S !

5 NS - EZ_IEJ_’)_‘?_L/EL

0 th—FHRR
T-&=ERE

o B B8 B

48 5A 6 A 7R 8H

10A

() BkE

100

80

60

40

20 |

0
B T7ALZARERT—4]

KiEDEERXRT — D

RE @ @ @
P ® ® ®
HHEHA HFEHEA IR FEHA
FEEYDOTEELLLE (BBIR)
B ¥ £ ERE# %t ¥ % EHIRE X
KR 110 = 111
X = 118
ThEh 106
E AEEIRBIDBEIE. FEETHELTWS,



